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Motorviider - Automobil®

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.
Gruppe 2 - bis 400; bis 500; bis 750- Bj. 1973-1993 Grobnik 4,168 km

D E F - Training 1 23.5.2025. 09:10. .. . .

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:10:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(53) BRAUNSTINGL Werner
1 9:14:07.036 2:07.084 47.477 42.805 36.802
2 9:16:13.224 2:06.188 46.135 42.967 37.086
3 9:18:18.342 2:05.118 46.485 41.393 37.240
4 9:20:22.454 2:04.112 44.804 41.778 37.530
5 9:22:26.815 2:04.361 46.039 41.234 37.088
6 9:24:30.376 2:03.561 44.972 41.528 37.061
p7 9:26:36.459 2:06.083 43.970 40.872
(78) GUT Robert
1 9:15:52.747 2:26.468 54.311 49.320 42.837
2 9:18:18.266 2:25.519 53.319 49.299 42.901
3 9:20:41.210 2:22.944 52.563 48.379 42.002
4 9:23:00.157 2:18.947 51.964 46.274 40.709
5 9:25:17.865 2:17.708 51.119 45.982 40.607
p6 9:27:37.826 2:19.961 49.906 45.005
(86) TSCHEPA Markus
1 9:16:05.510 2:36.373 57.968 51.559 46.846
2 9:18:36.013 2:30.503 55.188 48.684 46.631
3 9:21:08.770 2:32.757 56.647 50.115 45.995
p4 9:23:40.921 2:32.151 55.908 48.748
(203) PAI Thomas
1 9:15:20.887 2:38.389 59.802 50.619 47.968
2 9:17:56.413 2:35.526 57.974 51.094 46.458
3 9:20:33.650 2:37.237 59.109 50.778 47.350
4 9:23:15.899 2:42.249 1:00.867 53.379 48.003
p5 9:26:14.699 2:58.800 1:00.382 51.426

(29) SCHMITT Daniel

1 9:16:09.801 3:08.802 1:06.596  1:04.757 57.449
2 9:19:17.478 3:07.677 1:04.587  1:03.515 59.575
3 9:22:23.263 3:05.785 1:06.492  1:02.342 56.951
4 9:25:23.508 3:00.245 1:02.992  1:01.727 55.526
p5 9:28:22.459 2:58.951 1:01.298 59.090

(64) NESTROY Manfred
1 9:16:38.066 3:16.101 1:12.757  1:05.359 57.985
p2 9:19:59.283 3:21.217 1:06.531 1:04.701

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Grabar Sport d.o.o.
Printed: 23.5.2025. 9:29:33



